
CUCOLIS 
 

(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY 

AND INFORMATION SCIENCE) 
 
 

Vol.9, No.5, September, 2013 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Organised and published 
by 

Ahmedabad Library Network 
Road Opp. Old I.I.M. Campus, 

Near Gujarat University Guest House, 
Navrangpura, 

Ahmedabad - 380 009 
Phone: 26305630/26300368 
Email: alibnet@gmail.com 
URL : www.alibnet.org 

 

  

 
 

 
 

 

http://www.alibnet.org/


 

PREFACE 

 

 
CUCOLIS is especially for Indian Library and Information 

Science professionals to enable them to update their 
professional skill and knowledge.  

 
The latest articles published in the field of Library and 

Information Science in India and abroad gives information 
about what is new, so that active Indian Library and 

Information professionals, DO NOT 
 

· Miss various types of professional opportunities. 
· Miss out on much needed information for professional              

  development. 
· Work unnecessarily, when LIS information is needed. 

· Waste time, money & energy in searching for information. 

 
ADINET helps the readers of CUCOLIS to get full text, of 

selected articles, on request, for their personal and research 
use. 

 
Starting from May 2012 issue, about one hundred LIS Journals are 

covered. The subscription cost of these journals is over sixty lakes. 
As usual this issue also contains a Key Words Index, which will help 

the readers to retrieve precise information. 
 

We welcome suggestions and comments from our readers. 
 

All members who have not renewed their personal and / or 

institutional membership of ADINET for financial year 2013-2014 are 

requested to do so. Please also renew your CUCOLIS subscription. 

 
The Life Membership Fee for individuals who wish to become Life 

Members of ADINET, is Rs.1200/-.  
 

 
September 2013                                                                            

Publisher 
 



INDEX

No. Journal Volume No./Issue No./Year
Page 

No.

1
Annals of Library & Information 

Studies
Volume 60, Issue 2, 2013 1

2 Archival Science Volume 13, Issue 2-3, 2013 1

3 Ariadne Issue 71, 2013 1

4
Aslib Proceedings: New Information 

Perspectives
Volume 65, Issue 6, 2013 2

5 Behavioral & Social Sciences Librarian Volume 32, Issue 3, 2013 2

6
Brazilian Journal of Information 

Science
Volume 7, Issue 1, 2013 2

7
Bulletin of Association for Information 

Science and Technology
Volume 39, Issue 6, 2013 3

8 Campus-Wide Information Systems Volume 30, Issue 5, 2013 3

9 Cataloging & Classification Quarterly Volume 51, Issue 7, 2013 4

10
Chinese Librarianship: an International 

Electronic Journal
Issue 36, 2013 4

11 Code4Lib Journal Issue 21, 15th Jul., 2013 4

12 Collaborative Librarianship Volume 5, Issue 2, 2013 4

13 Collection Building Volume 32, Issue 4, 2013 5

14
Communications in Information 

Literacy
Volume 7, Issue 1, 2013 5

15 Community & Junior College Libraries Volume 18, Issue 3-4, 2012 5

16 D-Lib Magazine Volume 19, Issue 7-8, 2013 6

17
International Research: Journal of 

Library and Information Science
Volume 3, Issue 2, 2013 6

18
International Research: Journal of 

Library and Information Science
Volume 3, Issue 3, 2013 7

19 Internet Reference Services Quarterly Volume 18, Issue 1, 2013 8

20 Internet Research Volume 23, Issue 5, 2013 8

21

Issues in Science and Technology 

Librarianship : a quarterly publication 

of the Science and Technology 

Section, Association of College and 

Research Libraries

Issue 73, 2013 8

22 Journal of Digital Information Volume 13, Issue 1, 2012 9

23 Journal of Documentation Volume 69, Issue 6, 2013 9

24
Journal of Electronic Resources 

Librarianship
Volume 25, Issue 3, 2013 10

25
Journal of Enterprise Information 

Management
Volume 26, Issue 5, 2013 10

26
Journal of Enterprise Information 

Management
Volume 26, Issue 6, 2013 10

http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/66
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/66
http://www.springerlink.com/openurl.asp?genre=journal&issn=1389-0166
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.ariadne.ac.uk/
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0001-253X.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0001-253X.htm
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1544-4546
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www2.marilia.unesp.br/revistas/index.php/bjis
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www2.marilia.unesp.br/revistas/index.php/bjis
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.asis.org/Bulletin/index.html
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.asis.org/Bulletin/index.html
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/1065-0741.htm
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1544-4554
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.iclc.us/cliej/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.iclc.us/cliej/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://journal.code4lib.org
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.collaborativelibrarianship.org
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0160-4953.htm
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.comminfolit.org
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.comminfolit.org
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1545-2522
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.dlib.org/
http://irjlis.com/category/volume-no-2/vol-2-no-1-jun-2012/
http://irjlis.com/category/volume-no-2/vol-2-no-1-jun-2012/
http://irjlis.com/category/volume-no-2/vol-2-no-1-jun-2012/
http://irjlis.com/category/volume-no-2/vol-2-no-1-jun-2012/
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1540-4749
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/1066-2243.htm
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.istl.org/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.istl.org/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.istl.org/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.istl.org/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.istl.org/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://journals.tdl.org/jodi
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0022-0418.htm
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1941-1278
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1941-1278
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/1741-0398.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/1741-0398.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/1741-0398.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/1741-0398.htm


27
Journal of Health Informatics in 

Developing Countries
Volume 7, Issue 2, 2013 11

28 Journal of Hospital Librarianship Volume 13, Issue 3, 2013 11

29 Journal of Intellectual Capital Volume 14, Issue 4, 2013 11

30 Journal of Knowledge Management Volume 17 Issue 5, 2013 12

31
Journal of the Medical Library 

Association
Volume 101, Issue 3, 2013 12

32
Liber Quarterly : The Journal of 

European Research Libraries
Volume 23, Issue 1, 2013 12

33 Library Hi Tech News Volume 30, Issue 6, 2013 13

34 Library Hi Tech News Volume 30, Issue 7, 2013 13

35 Library Review Volume 62, Issue 6-7, 2013 13

36 Medical Reference Services Quarterly Volume 32, Issue 3, 2013 14

37 Music Reference Services Quarterly Volume 16, Issue 3, 2013 14

38 New Library World Volume 114, Issue 9-10, 2013 14

39 New Review of Academic Librarianship Volume 19, Issue 2, 2013 15

40
New Review of Children's Literature 

and Librarianship 
Volume 19, Issue 2, 2013 15

41 North Carolina Libraries Volume 71, Issue 1, 2013 16

42 OCLC Systems & Services Volume 29, Issue 4, 2013 16

43 Online Information Review Volume 37, Issue 5, 2013 16

44 Portal: Libraries and the Academy Volume 13, Issue 3, 2013 17

45
Program: electronic library & 

information systems
Volume 47, Issue 4, 2013 17

46 Public Library Quarterly Volume 32, Issue 3, 2013 18

47 Reference Services Review Volume 41, Issue 3, 2013 18

48 Science & Technology Libraries Volume 32, Issue 3, 2013 19

49 Scientometrics Volume 96, Issue 2, 2013 19

50 Scientometrics Volume 96, Issue 3, 2013 20

51
Sprouts : Working Papers on 

Information Systems
2013 (4) 21

52 Technical Services Quarterly Volume 30, Issue 4, 2013 21

53
The Bottom Line:Managinging Library 

Finance
Volume 26, Issue 3, 2013 21

54 The Electronic Library Volume 31, Issue 5, 2013 22

55 The Information Society Volume 29, Issue 4, 2013 22

56 Theological Librarianship Volume 6, Issue 2, 2013 22

57 Keyword Index 24-25

http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.jhidc.org/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.jhidc.org/
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1532-3277
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/1469-1930.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/1367-3270.htm
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.pubmedcentral.gov/tocrender.fcgi?journal=93
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.pubmedcentral.gov/tocrender.fcgi?journal=93
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://liber.library.uu.nl/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://liber.library.uu.nl/
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0741-9058.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0024-2535.htm
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1540-9597
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1540-9503
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0307-4803.htm
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1740-7834
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1740-7885
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1740-7885
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.ncl.ecu.edu/index.php/NCL
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/1065-075X.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/1468-4527.htm
http://muse.jhu.edu/journals/portal_libraries_and_the_academy
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0033-0337.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0033-0337.htm
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1541-1540
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0090-7324.htm
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1541-1109
http://www.springerlink.com/openurl.asp?genre=journal&issn=0138-9130
http://www.springerlink.com/openurl.asp?genre=journal&issn=0138-9130
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://sprouts.aisnet.org/home.html
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://sprouts.aisnet.org/home.html
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1555-3337
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0888-045X.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0888-045X.htm
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0264-0473.htm
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1087-6537
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://journal.atla.com/ojs/index.php/theolib


1 

 

 
 

Annals of Library and Information Studies (ALIS) 

  
  

Volume 60, Issue 2, 2013 

  
1 Title 

Doctoral dissertations of CSIR-National Institute for Interdisciplinary 
Science & Technology (NIIST), Thiruvananthapuram: A study  

  
 

Author Suma, S; Sudhier, K G Pillai 
  

2 Title 
Concept of ‘subject’ in the context of library and information science from 
a new angle 

  
 

Author Dutta, Bidyarthi; Dutta, Chaitali 

  
3 Title Knowledge management and safeguarding Indian traditional knowledge  

  
 

Author Pant, Ankur; Moorthy, A.L. 

  
4 Title 

World glaucoma research: A quantitative analysis of research output 
during 2002-11 

  
 

Author Gupta, B.M.; Kaur, Har 

  
5 Title 

Use of G2C information services under the e-Governance initiatives in NE 
India: A pilot survey  

  
 

Author Sophiarani, Soubam; Singh, Ch.Ibohal 

  6 Title Solar cell research in India: A scientometric profile  

  
 

Author Dutt, Bharvi; Nikam, Khaiser 

  7 Title Information: Nature, importance and functions  

  
 

Author Satija, M P 

  8 Title Eugene to Altmetrics: A chase for virtual foot prints!  

  
 

Author Munnolli, Satish S; Pujar, Shamprasad M     

9 Title Citation generation potential  

  
 

Author Sen,B. K. 

  
  

Archival Science  

  
  

Volume 13, Issue 2-3, 2013 

  
10 Title 

Diplomatic analysis of technical drawings: developing new theory for 
practical application 

    Author Paul J. Sillitoe  

  

11 Title 
Archival representations of immigration and ethnicity in North American 
history: from the ethnicization of archives to the archivization of ethnicity  

    Author Dominique Daniel  

  
12 Title 

Personal documentation on a social network site: Facebook, a collection of 
moments from your life? 

    Author Donghee Sinn, Sue Yeon Syn  
  

  
Ariadne 

  
  

Issue 71, 2013 

  13 Title Implementing a Resource or Reading List Management System 
    Author Gary Brewerton  

  14 Title Developing a Prototype Library WebApp for Mobile Devices  

    Author Jason Cooper and Gary Brewerton  
  15 Title eMargin: A Collaborative Textual Annotation Tool 
    Author Andrew Kehoe and Matt Gee 
  16 Title Improving Evaluation of Resources through Injected Feedback Surveys 
    Author Terry Reese  

  17 Title The Potential of Learning Analytics and Big Data 
    Author Patricia Charlton, Manolis Mavrikis and Demetra Katsifli  
  

18 Title 
The Performance-based Funding Model: Creating New Research 
Databases in Sweden and Norway 

    Author Leif Eriksson  

  
19 Title 

KAPTUR the Highlights: Exploring Research Data Management in the 
Visual Arts 

  
  Author Leigh Garrett, Marie-Therese Gramstadt, Carlos Silva and Anne Spalding  

  20 Title The Wellcome Library, Digital 
    Author Christy Henshaw and Robert Kiley  
  

http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/20165
http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/20165
http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/20166
http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/20166
http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/20167
http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/20168
http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/20168
http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/20169
http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/20169
http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/20170
http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/20171
http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/20172
http://nopr.niscair.res.in/handle/123456789/20173
http://link.springer.com/journal/10502
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-013-9206-9
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-013-9206-9
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Paul+J.+Sillitoe%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-013-9209-6
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-013-9209-6
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Dominique+Daniel%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-013-9208-7
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s10502-013-9208-7
http://www.ariadne.ac.uk/issue71/brewerton#author1
http://www.ariadne.ac.uk/issue71/cooper-brewerton
http://www.ariadne.ac.uk/issue71/reese#author1
http://www.ariadne.ac.uk/issue71/eriksson#author1


2 

 

21 Title 
Bring Your Own Policy: Why Accessibility Standards Need to Be 
Contextually Sensitive 

  
  Author 

Brian Kelly, Jonathan Hassell, David Sloan, Dominik Lukeš, E A 
Draffan and Sarah Lewthwaite 

  22 Title DataFinder: A Research Data Catalogue for Oxford 
    Author Sally Rumsey and Neil Jefferies 
  23 Title Augmented Reality in Education: The SCARLET+ Experience 
  

  Author 
Laura Skilton, Matt Ramirez, Guyda Armstrong, Rose Lock, Jean 
Vacher and Marie-Therese Gramstadt  

  
24 Title 

Engaging Researchers with Social Media Tools: 25 Research 
Things@Huddersfield 

    Author Graham Stone and Ellen Collins 
  

25 Title 
Hita-Hita: Open Access and Institutional Repositories in Japan Ten Years 
On  

  
  Author 

Ikuko Tsuchide, Yui Nishizono, Masako Suzuki, Shigeki Sugita,Kazuo 
Yamamoto and Hideki Uchijima  

  26 Title Mining the Archive: eBooks 
    Author Martin White  

        
  

  
Aslib Proceedings: New Information Perspectives  

  
  

Volume 65, Issue 6, 2013 

  
27 Title Linking to the past: An Analysis of Community Digital Heritage Initiatives 

  
  Author 

Elizabeth Tait, Marsaili MacLeod, David Beel, Claire Wallace, Chris Mellish, 
Stuart Taylor 

  
28 Title 

Supporting Group Collaboration in Wiki by Increasing the Awareness of 
Task Conflict 

    Author Kewen Wu, Julita Vassileva, Qinghua Zhu, Hui Fang, Xiaojie Tan 
  

29 Title 
A Spatial Exploration of Factors Affecting Digitalization of Farmer’s 
Associations in Taiwan 

    Author Hsiu-Ping Yueh, Tzy-Ling Chen, Chien-Tso Chen 
  

30 Title 
Web Structure and Influence of the Arab Universities of the MENA Zone 
(Middle East and North Africa): Visualization and Analysis 

  
  Author 

Benjamin Vargas-Quesada, Khaldoon Mohammad Oglah AL-Dwairi, 
Cristina Faba-Perez, Felix de Moya-Anegón 

  
31 Title 

Multilevel Analysis of Work Context and Social Support Climate in 
Libraries 

    Author Chen-Chi Chang, Cheng-Chieh Wu 
  32 Title Patterns of Co-authorship and Research Collaboration in Malaysia 
    Author Ming Yu Cheng, Kai Wah Hen, Hoi Piew Tan, Kuk Fai Fok 
        
  

  
Behavioral & Social Sciences Librarian  

  
  

Volume 32, Issue 3, 2013 

  
33 Title 

“I've Never Heard of It Before”: Awareness of Open Access at a Small 
Liberal Arts University 

    Author Gregory J. Kocken & Stephanie H. Wical 
  

34 Title 
Tracking Changes in Political Science Dissertations at Penn State: 1953–
2010 

    Author Jeffrey A. Knapp 

  35 Title Anthropology Libraries and Anthropological Research Today 
    Author Bruce R. Bachand 

  
  

  
  

  
Brazilian Journal of Information Science 

  
  

Volume 7, Issue 1, 2013 

  
36 Title 

BARRIERS TO THE SCIENTIFIC PRODUCTION OF THE FEMALE 
UNIVERSITY TEACHERS OF THE HEALTH SCIENCES AREAS  

  
  Author 

Adolfo Alonso-Arroyo, Esperanza Gómez-Guardeño, María Eugenia 
González-Sanjuán, Rafaél Aleixandre-Benavent 

  

http://www.ariadne.ac.uk/issue71/tsuchide-et-al
http://www.ariadne.ac.uk/issue71/tsuchide-et-al
http://www.ariadne.ac.uk/issue71/white#author1
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0001-253X.htm
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639269.2013.817876
http://www.tandfonline.com/doi/full/10.1080/01639269.2013.817876
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Knapp%2C+J+A\\\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Bachand%2C+B+R\\\)
http://www2.marilia.unesp.br/revistas/index.php/bjis/article/view/2757
http://www2.marilia.unesp.br/revistas/index.php/bjis/article/view/2757


3 

 

37 Title 
INTELLECTUAL PRODUCTION OF THE PROFESSORS FROM THE FACULTY 
OF EDUCATION/UFRGS: ANALYSIS OF DOCUMENTS TYPOLOGY  

    Author Ana Gabriela Clipes Ferreira 
  

38 Title 
ELECTRONIC PUBLISHING AND OPEN ACCESS TO INFORMATION: THE 
NIGERIAN SITUATION  

 

   Author Obaseki Tony Ikponmwosa, Nkwoma Schorlastica, Ukachi B. Ngozi  

 
39 Title 

INFORMATION SEEKING PATTERN IN ELECTRONIC ENVIRONMENT OF 
SCIENCES AND ARTS RESEARCHERS: A COMPARATIVE STUDY  

 

   Author Sanjay Kumar, Praveen Shukla  

 

40 Title 
APPLICATIONS OF KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT IN THE AREA OF 
LIBRARIANSHIP AND INFORMATION SCIENCE: A SYSTEMATIC REVIEW  

    Author Roberta Moraes de Bem, Christianne Coelho de Souza Reinisch Coelho 
  

41 Title 
CAPACITY BUILDING INITIATIVES IN PRESERVATION TECHNIQUES: A 
CASE STUDY OF NIGERIAN UNIVERSITIES  

    Author Miracle Eka Njeze, Iwu Juliana James 
        
  

  

The Bulletin of the Association for Information Science and 

Technology  

  
  

Volume 39, Issue 6, 2013 

  42 Title RDAP13 (Research Data Access & Preservation) Summit:  Introduction 
    Author Susan Wells Parham, Elizabeth Rolando and Jennifer Doty 
  

43 Title 
Partnerships Between Institutional Repositories, Domain Repositories and 
Publishers 

    Author Gail Steinhart 
  44 Title The Relevance of Research Data Sharing and Reuse Studies 
    Author Nicholas M. Weber 
  

45 Title 
Tracking Citations and Altmetrics for Research Data:  Challenges and 
Opportunities 

    Author Stacy Konkiel 
  

46 Title 
The Research Data Alliance:  Implementing the Technology, Practice and 
Connections of a Data Infrastructure 

    Author Mark A. Parsons and Francine Berman 
  

47 Title 
The DCC's Institutional Engagements:  Raising Research Data 
Management Capacity in UK Higher Education  

    Author Martin Donnelly 
  48 Title RDAP13 Poster Session Summary 
    Author Jennifer Doty   
  

  
Campus-Wide Information Systems 

  
  

Volume 30, Issue 5, 2013 

  49 Title Forward-looking Qualities of Global Studies 
    Author Gilbert Ahamer 
  

50 Title 
Measuring Globalization: Existing Methods and Their Implications for 
Teaching Global Studies and Forecasting 

    Author Julia Zinkina, Andrey Korotayev, Alexey I. Andreev 
  

51 Title The Impact of Globalization on the Formation of a Global Political System 

    Author Ilya Ilyin, Alexander Sergeevich Rozano 
  52 Title Education as a Global "Soft Power" for Sustainable Development 
    Author Yury Nikolayevich Sayamov 
  

53 Title Global Education – an educational perspective to cope with globalisation? 

    Author Daniela Lehner, Julia WURZENBERGER 
  54 Title A Planet-Wide Information System 
    Author Gilbert Ahamer 
  55 Title Innovative ways for information transfer in biobanking 
  

  Author 
Tanja Macheiner, Berthold Huppertz, Karine Sargysan 
 

  

http://www2.marilia.unesp.br/revistas/index.php/bjis/article/view/2589
http://www2.marilia.unesp.br/revistas/index.php/bjis/article/view/2589
http://www2.marilia.unesp.br/revistas/index.php/bjis/article/view/1776
http://www2.marilia.unesp.br/revistas/index.php/bjis/article/view/1776
http://www2.marilia.unesp.br/revistas/index.php/bjis/article/view/1290
http://www2.marilia.unesp.br/revistas/index.php/bjis/article/view/1290
http://www2.marilia.unesp.br/revistas/index.php/bjis/article/view/2987
http://www2.marilia.unesp.br/revistas/index.php/bjis/article/view/2987
http://www2.marilia.unesp.br/revistas/index.php/bjis/article/view/2999
http://www2.marilia.unesp.br/revistas/index.php/bjis/article/view/2999


4 

 

56 Title 
Forward looking: structural change and institutions in highest-income 
countries and globally 

    Author Gilbert Ahamer, Johannes Mayer 
        
  

  
Cataloging & Classification Quarterly 

  
  

Volume 51, Issue 7, 2013 

  57 Title Analysis of FRBR User Tasks 
    Author Viktor Harej & Maja Žumer 
  58 Title Classifying The Pseudo-Turpin Chronicle 
    Author Jo Williams 

  59 Title User Tasks in the RDA-Based Model 
    Author Shoichi Taniguchi  

  

60 Title 
Topic Map as a Method for the Development of Subject Headings 
Vocabulary: An Introduction to the Project of the National Library of 
Poland 

    Author Bartłomiej Włodarczyk  

        
      Chinese Librarianship: an International Electronic Journal     

    Issue 36, 2013    

61 Title 
Challenges Associated with Cataloguing Electronic Resources in Selected 
University Libraries in Southwest Nigeria  

    Author Oyeronke Adebayo 
  

62 Title 
Bibliometric Analysis of Orissa University of Agricultural Technology’s 
Research Output as Indexed in Scopus in 2008-2012 

    Author Rabindra K. Maharana 
  

  
Code4Lib Journal  

  
  

Issue 21, 15th Jul., 2013 

  
63 Title 

Crafting Linked Open Data for Cultural Heritage: Mapping and Curation 
Tools for the Linked Jazz Project  

  
  Author 

M. Cristina Pattuelli, Matt Miller, Leanora Lange, Sean Fitzell, and Carolyn 
Li-Madeo 

  64 Title Integrating Linked Data into Discovery  

    Author Götz Hatop 
  

65 Title 
Actions Speak Louder than Words: Analyzing large-scale query logs to 
improve the research experience  

    Author Ted Diamond, Susan Price, Raman Chandrasekar 
  

66 Title 
Batch metadata assignment to archival photograph collections using facial 
recognition software  

    Author Kyle Banerjee and Maija Anderson 
  67 Title Using a Raspberry Pi as a Versatile and Inexpensive Display Device  

    Author Edward Iglesias and Arianna Schlegel 
  68 Title The Moab Design for Digital Object Versioning  

    Author Richard Anderson 
  

69 Title Out From Behind the Firewall: Towards Better Library IT Communications  

    Author Lisa Gayhart 
  

70 Title 
Renewing UPEI’s Institutional Repository: New Features for an Islandora-
based Environment  

    Author Donald Moses, Kirsta Stapelfeldt  
  71 Title Relevance and Phrase Searching in Summon: looking under the hood  

    Author Thomas Hodge & James RW MacDonald 
  72 Title Comparing the LibraryThing, OCLC, and Open Library ISBN APIs  

    Author David Fiander 
  

  
Collaborative Librarianship  

  
  

Volume 5, Issue 2, 2013 

  
73 Title 

The Quest for Sustainability in International Library Development: The 
Experience of the Riecken Foundation 

  
 

Author 
Elizabeth Cramer, John Boyd 

 
  

http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Williams%2C+J\\\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(Taniguchi%2C+S\\\)
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A\\\(W%C5%82odarczyk%2C+B\\\)
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.iclc.us/cliej/
http://www.white-clouds.com/iclc/cliej/cl36adebayo.pdf
http://www.white-clouds.com/iclc/cliej/cl36adebayo.pdf
http://www.white-clouds.com/iclc/cliej/cl36maharana.pdf
http://www.white-clouds.com/iclc/cliej/cl36maharana.pdf
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://journal.code4lib.org
http://journal.code4lib.org/articles/8670
http://journal.code4lib.org/articles/8670
http://journal.code4lib.org/articles/8526
http://journal.code4lib.org/articles/8693
http://journal.code4lib.org/articles/8693
http://journal.code4lib.org/articles/8486
http://journal.code4lib.org/articles/8486
http://journal.code4lib.org/articles/8644
http://journal.code4lib.org/articles/8482
http://journal.code4lib.org/articles/8741
http://journal.code4lib.org/articles/8763
http://journal.code4lib.org/articles/8763
http://journal.code4lib.org/articles/8352
http://journal.code4lib.org/articles/8715
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.collaborativelibrarianship.org


5 

 

74 Title 
Crossing Borders: Two Academic Librarians and a Young Adult Librarian 
Collaborate to Teach Teens about Sustainability 

  
 

Author George J. Aulisio, Sheli McHugh 
  

75 Title 
The Library as an Academic Partner in Student Retention and Graduation: 
The Library’s Collaboration with the Freshman Year Seminar Initiative at 
the Bronx Community College 

  
 

Author Jesus E. Sanabria 
  

76 Title 
Embracing INTO: Library Plans and Campus Collaboration to Serve an 
Increased International Student Population 

  
 

Author Shannon L. Farrell, Catherine L. Cranston, Jeffrey S. Bullington 
  77 Title Staying Current after Graduation: A Survey of Social Work Alumni 
  

 
Author Linda Hacker 

  
  

Collection Building  

  
  

Volume 32, Issue 4, 2013 

  
78 Title 

Collection Management and the Budget Crunch: Are We Adequately 
Preparing Library Students for Current Practices? 

  
 

Author Olivia Marie Hedlund, Andrea Copeland 
  79 Title The Lee Marmon Photographs:Chronicles of the West 
  

 
Author Claire-Lise Bénaud, Clare Marie Daniel 

  80 Title Jazz Fake-Books As a Resource in the General Library 
  

 
Author Rebecca Koblick 

  
81 Title 

The normal distribution in LibraryThing: Investigation on the combined 
literature of fifteen books 

  
 

Author Christina Laspa 
  

  
Communications in Information Literacy  

  
  

Volume 7, Issue 1, 2013 

  
82 Title 

Keeping Pace with Information Literacy Instruction for the Real World: 
When Will MLS Programs Wake Up and Smell the LILACs?  

  
  Author 

Kimberly Davies-Hoffman, Barbara Alvarez, Michelle Costello, Debby 
Emerson  

  
83 Title 

Special Collections, Primary Resources, and Information Literacy 
Pedagogy  

    Author Melissa A. Hubbard, Megan C. Lotts  
  84 Title Teaching Web Evaluation: A Cognitive Development Approach  

  
  Author 

Candice Benjes-Small, Alyssa Archer, Katelyn Tucker, Lisa Vassady, 
Jennifer Resor Whicker  

  85 Title Cultural Shifts: Putting Critical Information Literacy into Practice  

    Author Alison Hicks  
  86 Title Promising Practices in Instruction of Discovery Tools  

    Author Stefanie Buck, Christina Steffy  
        
  

  
Community & Junior College Libraries  

  
  

Volume 18, Issue 3-4, 2012 

  
87 Title 

The Analyze, Search, Evaluate (ASE) Process Model: Three Steps Toward 
Information Literacy 

    Author Melissa Gross, Bonnie Armstrong & Don Latham 
  88 Title Queensborough Community College: Textbook Reserve Collection 
    Author Sheila Beck  

  89 Title Embedded Librarian Program Insights 
    Author Karen Malnati & Ronnie Boseman 
  90 Title Building Institutional Repositories in the Academic Libraries 
    Author Kanu A. Nagra  

  
91 Title 

Information Literacy in the Engineering Technologies at the Community 
College: A Literature Review 

    Author Katherine Hoover Hill, Matthew M. Best & Anthony P. Dalessio 
  

  
  

  

  

 

 

 

  

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/0160-4953.htm
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.comminfolit.org
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v7i1p9
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v7i1p9
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v7i1p24
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v7i1p24
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v7i1p39
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v7i1p50
http://www.comminfolit.org/index.php?journal=cil&page=article&op=view&path%5B%5D=v7i1p66
http://www.informaworld.com/openurl?genre=journal&issn=1545-2522
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Beck%2C+S%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Nagra%2C+K+A%29


6 

 

D-Lib Magazine 

  
Volume 19, Issue 7-8, 2013 

  92 Title Rethinking the Digital Media Library for RIT's The Wallace Center      
  Author April Younglove     
93 Title Using Data Curation Profiles to Design the Datastar Dataset Registry      

  Author 
Sarah J. Wright, Wendy A. Kozlowski, Dianne Dietrich, Huda J. Khan and 
Gail S. Steinhart,      

94 Title 
Drawing the Blueprint As We Build: Setting Up a Library-based Copyright 
and Permissions Service for MOOCs      

  Author Article by Lauren Fowler and Kevin Smith      

95 Title Model-Oriented Information Organization: Part 1, The Entity-Event Fabric 

    
  Author Robert B. Allen     

96 Title Model-Oriented Information Organization: Part 2, Discourse Relationships  

    
  Author Robert B. Allen      
          

  
International Research: Journal of Library & Information Science  

  
  

Volume 3, Issue 2, 2013 

  
97 Title 

Information Access and Utilization by Faculty of Guru Angad Dev 
Veterinary and Animal Sciences University in Electronic Era  

    Author Nirmal Singh and Dhiraj kumar 
  

98 Title 
Challenges of Records Management Practices in the Ministry Of 
Information and Strategy, Lagos State, Nigeria  

    Author Vincent E. Unegbu and Oludipe Bolaji Adenike 
  

99 Title 
Internet and Plagiarism: Awareness, Attitude and Perception of Students 
of Secondary Schools 

    Author Christopher Osaretin Ukpebor and Abieyuwa Ogbebor 
  100 Title E-Learning: A Tool for Library and Information Services  

    Author Syed Fayyaz Mohasin; P. A. Shinde and Khaparde. V.S 
  

101 Title 
Health Information Needs and Sources Utilization by Undergraduates of 
University of Abuja, Nigeria  

    Author Omotoso, A. O; Bello, T. O and Akadiri. A. A 
  

102 Title 
Evaluating the Awareness and Usage of Ugc-Infonet Digital Library 
Consortium by the Faculty Members: A Case Study of Odisha State 
Universities 

    Author Rabindra K. Maharana; Ashok Kumar Das and Subrat Pati 
  

103 Title 
Improving Research Skills of Graduate Students: Focus On Library 
Instruction at the University of Ghana  

    Author Daniel Opoku 
  

104 Title 
Information seeking behaviour of different types of users in selected 
libraries of Delhi 

    Author Kumud Prabha 
  105 Title Study of Indian Repositories on DOAR  

    Author Jagdish R. Vyas 
  

106 Title 
User Study of College Libraries under University of North Bengal, West 
Bengal  

    Author Newton Kabiraj and Sanku Bilas Roy 
  

107 Title 
Teaching Information Literacy (II) as a For-Credit Course: What Librarians 
at the University of Ghana Think 

    Author Daniel Opoku 
  

108 Title 
Impact of Awareness on the Utilization of Databases by University 
Sociology Lecturers in South-South, Nigeria 

    Author Isaac EchezonamAnyira 
  

109 Title 
Users’ Attitude towards Library Resources in a University Environment: A 
Case Study of Gulbarga University Library Gulbarga  

  
  Author 

Farheen Fatima and P G Tadasad 
 

  

http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.dlib.org/
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/july13/younglove/07younglove.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/july13/wright/07wright.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/july13/fowler/07fowler.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/july13/fowler/07fowler.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/july13/allen/07allen-pt1.html
http://www.dlib.org/dlib/july13/allen/07allen-pt2.html
http://irjlis.com/category/volume-no-2/vol-2-no-1-jun-2012/
http://irjlis.com/information-access-utilization-faculty/
http://irjlis.com/information-access-utilization-faculty/
http://irjlis.com/challenges-of-records-management-practices-in-the-ministry-of-information-and-strategy-lagos-state-nigeria/
http://irjlis.com/challenges-of-records-management-practices-in-the-ministry-of-information-and-strategy-lagos-state-nigeria/
http://irjlis.com/internet-plagiarism-awareness/
http://irjlis.com/internet-plagiarism-awareness/
http://irjlis.com/e-learning-a-tool-for-library-and-information-services/
http://irjlis.com/health-information-needs-and-sources-utilization-by-undergraduates-of-university-of-abuja-nigeria/
http://irjlis.com/health-information-needs-and-sources-utilization-by-undergraduates-of-university-of-abuja-nigeria/
http://irjlis.com/evaluating-awareness-usage-ugc-infonet/
http://irjlis.com/evaluating-awareness-usage-ugc-infonet/
http://irjlis.com/evaluating-awareness-usage-ugc-infonet/
http://irjlis.com/improving-research-skills-graduate-students/
http://irjlis.com/improving-research-skills-graduate-students/
http://irjlis.com/information-seeking-behaviour/
http://irjlis.com/information-seeking-behaviour/
http://irjlis.com/study-indian-repositories-doar/
http://irjlis.com/user-study-college-libraries-under-university-bengal-west-bengal/
http://irjlis.com/user-study-college-libraries-under-university-bengal-west-bengal/
http://irjlis.com/teaching-information-literacy-il-as-a-for-credit-course-what-librarians-at-the-university-of-ghana/
http://irjlis.com/teaching-information-literacy-il-as-a-for-credit-course-what-librarians-at-the-university-of-ghana/
http://irjlis.com/impact-of-awareness-on-the-utilization-of-databases-by-university-sociology-lecturers-in-south-south-nigeria/
http://irjlis.com/impact-of-awareness-on-the-utilization-of-databases-by-university-sociology-lecturers-in-south-south-nigeria/
http://irjlis.com/users-attitude-towards-library-resources-in-a-university-environment-a-case-study-of-gulbarga-university-library-gulbarga/
http://irjlis.com/users-attitude-towards-library-resources-in-a-university-environment-a-case-study-of-gulbarga-university-library-gulbarga/


7 

 

110 Title 
Use of Digital Resources by the Faculty Members of Engineering Colleges 
in Tamil Nadu, India: A Survey  

    Author R. Alwarammal and D. Chinnadurai 
  

111 Title 
Contribution and Impact of Karnataka University Publications during 
1999-2008: A Comparative Study with Three Other Universities of 
Karnataka 

    Author B. M. Gupta; B. D. Kumbar and S. L. Sangam 
  

  
  

  
  

International Research: Journal of Library & Information Science  

  
  

Volume 3, Issue 3, 2013 

  112 Title Use of E-Resources by the Faculty Members: a Case Study 

    Author Dattatraya T. Kalbande, P.A.Shinde and Ingle R.N. 
  113 Title Use of E-Resources in the Bits, Pilani – Hyderabad Campus: A Study  

    Author K. Elavazhagan and M.S. Udayakumar 
  

114 Title 
Open Access Institutional Repository in the University of Jos: Issues and 
Challenges 

    Author Alfred Michael Obaje and A. Samuel Amkpa 
  

115 Title 
Marketing strategies and library usage in federal universities in the south-
south zone of Nigeria  

    Author Susan Nnadozie Umeozor and Michael Afolabi 
  

116 Title 
Graduate Students’ Perception and Utilization of Research Commons (Rcs) 
In the University of Ghana Central Library, Legon  

    Author Daniel Opoku 
  

117 Title 
Growing Trend towards Open Access Publishing at Global Level: An 
Analysis of Directory of Open Access Journals (DOAJ)  

    Author Ramesh Pandita 
  

118 Title 
Library Use Pattern among the Undergraduates of a Nigerian University of 
Agriculture 

  
  Author Samuel Olu Adeyoyin, Agbese-Unazi Florence and Oladeji Bimbo Olawumi 

  
119 Title 

Response of Library and Information Science Schools in India to 
Information Literacy: An Analytical Study 

    Author Shabir Ahmad Ganaie 
  

120 Title 
Library Visit by Faculty Members in Government Aided Arts and Sciences 
Colleges in Virudhunagar, Tamilnadu, India 

    Author V. Senthur velmurugan 
  

121 Title 
Knowledge Resource Sharing Among the Building Research Institutes: At 
A Global Level  

    Author Susanta Kumar Senapati 
  

122 Title 
Information Seeking Behaviour of the User of Vinayaka Mission’s Medical 
College & Hospital  

    Author M. Madan Mohan and M. Aravinthan 
  

123 Title 
Internet Awareness among Students of Government Colleges of Indore 
City: A Study 

    Author Arti Joshi,Prakash Mukati and GHS Naidu 
  

124 Title 
Availability and Accessibility to ICT Facilities by Librarians in Some 
Selected Nigerian Universities  

    Author Taoffik O. Bello, Sunday O. Emmanuel and I. Taiwo Busari 
  

125 Title 
Use of Internet Resources and Services among Students of Maharishi 
Markandeshwar University, Mullana 

    Author Parveen Kumar 
  

126 Title Information Distribution in Academic Libraries through Social Networking  

    Author Mohan Lal Vishwakarma, Jitendra Kumar and Vijay Parashar 
  

  
  

  

  

 

 

 

 

  

http://irjlis.com/use-of-digital-resources-by-the-faculty-members-of-engineering-colleges-in-tamil-nadu-india-a-survey/
http://irjlis.com/use-of-digital-resources-by-the-faculty-members-of-engineering-colleges-in-tamil-nadu-india-a-survey/
http://irjlis.com/contribution-and-impact-of-karnataka-university-publications-during-1999-2008-a-comparative-study-with-three-other-universities-of-karnataka/
http://irjlis.com/contribution-and-impact-of-karnataka-university-publications-during-1999-2008-a-comparative-study-with-three-other-universities-of-karnataka/
http://irjlis.com/contribution-and-impact-of-karnataka-university-publications-during-1999-2008-a-comparative-study-with-three-other-universities-of-karnataka/
http://irjlis.com/category/volume-no-2/vol-2-no-1-jun-2012/
http://irjlis.com/use-of-e-resources-by-the-faculty-members-a-case-study/
http://irjlis.com/use-of-e-resources-in-the-bits-pilani-hyderabad-campus-a-study/
http://irjlis.com/open-access-institutional-repository-in-the-university-of-jos-issues-and-challenges-134/
http://irjlis.com/open-access-institutional-repository-in-the-university-of-jos-issues-and-challenges-134/
http://irjlis.com/marketing-strategies-and-library-usage-in-federal-universities-in-the-south-south-zone-of-nigeria/
http://irjlis.com/marketing-strategies-and-library-usage-in-federal-universities-in-the-south-south-zone-of-nigeria/
http://irjlis.com/graduate-students-perception-and-utilization-of-research-commons-rcs-in-the-university-of-ghana-central-library-legon-136/
http://irjlis.com/graduate-students-perception-and-utilization-of-research-commons-rcs-in-the-university-of-ghana-central-library-legon-136/
http://irjlis.com/growing-trend-towards-open-access-publishing-at-global-level-an-analysis-of-directory-of-open-access-journals-doaj/
http://irjlis.com/growing-trend-towards-open-access-publishing-at-global-level-an-analysis-of-directory-of-open-access-journals-doaj/
http://irjlis.com/library-use-pattern-among-the-undergraduates-of-a-nigerian-university-of-agriculture/
http://irjlis.com/library-use-pattern-among-the-undergraduates-of-a-nigerian-university-of-agriculture/
http://irjlis.com/response-of-library-and-information-science-schools-in-india-to-information-literacy-an-analytical-study/
http://irjlis.com/response-of-library-and-information-science-schools-in-india-to-information-literacy-an-analytical-study/
http://irjlis.com/library-visit-by-faculty-members-in-government-aided-arts-and-sciences-colleges-in-virudhunagar-tamilnadu-india/
http://irjlis.com/library-visit-by-faculty-members-in-government-aided-arts-and-sciences-colleges-in-virudhunagar-tamilnadu-india/
http://irjlis.com/knowledge-resource-sharing-among-the-building-research-institutes-at-a-global-level/
http://irjlis.com/knowledge-resource-sharing-among-the-building-research-institutes-at-a-global-level/
http://irjlis.com/information-seeking-behaviour-of-the-user-of-vinayaka-missions-medical-college-hospital/
http://irjlis.com/information-seeking-behaviour-of-the-user-of-vinayaka-missions-medical-college-hospital/
http://irjlis.com/internet-awareness-among-students-of-government-colleges-of-indore-city-a-study/
http://irjlis.com/internet-awareness-among-students-of-government-colleges-of-indore-city-a-study/
http://irjlis.com/availability-and-accessibility-to-ict-facilities-by-librarians-in-some-selected-nigerian-universities/
http://irjlis.com/availability-and-accessibility-to-ict-facilities-by-librarians-in-some-selected-nigerian-universities/
http://irjlis.com/use-of-internet-resources-and-services-among-students-of-maharishi-markandeshwar-university-mullana/
http://irjlis.com/use-of-internet-resources-and-services-among-students-of-maharishi-markandeshwar-university-mullana/
http://irjlis.com/information-distribution-in-academic-libraries-through-social-networking-140/


8 

 

Internet Reference Services Quarterly 

  
Volume 18, Issue 1, 2013 

  

127 Title 
Web-Scale Search and Virtual Reference Service: How Summon Is 
Impacting Reference Question Complexity and Reference Service Delivery 

    Author William Meredith  

  128 Title Using an Interactive Online Tutorial to Expand Library Instruction 
    Author Katherine Stiwinter  

  
129 Title Blended Learning to Increase Student Satisfaction: An Exploratory Study 

    Author Tierney Lyons & Michael M. Evans 
  

130 Title 
Using Distance Patron Data to Improve Library Services and Cross-
Campus Collaboration 

    Author Joelle Pitts, Jason Coleman & Laura Bonella 
  

131 Title 
Effect of Distance Education on Reference and Instructional Services in 
Academic Libraries 

    Author Ping Li  

  
  

Internet Research 

  
  

Volume 23, Issue 5, 2013 

  132 Title The Power of Prediction with Social Media 
  

  Author 
Harald Schoen, Daniel Gayo-Avello, Panagiotis Takis Metaxas, Eni 
Mustafaraj, Markus Strohmaier, Peter Gloor 

  133 Title Understanding the Predictive Power of Social Media 
    Author Evangelos Kalampokis, Efthimios Tambouris, Konstantinos Tarabanis 
  134 Title Predicting Information Credibility in Time-Sensitive Social Media 
    Author Carlos Castillo, Marcelo Mendoza, Barbara Poblete 
  

135 Title 
Forecasting the pulse: how deviations from regular patterns in online data 
can identify offline phenomena 

    Author Andreas Jungherr, Pascal Jürgens 
  

  
  

  

  

Issues in Science & Technology Librarianship : a quarterly 

publication of the Science & Technology Section, Association of 

College and Research Libraries  

  
  

Issue 73, 2013 

  
136 Title 

Finding Science and Engineering Specific Data Set Usage or Funding 
Acknowledgements 

    Author Ann Coppin  
  

137 Title 
Hurray for Fermat and Wiles!: A Bibliographic Essay on the Modern 
Literature Pertaining to Arguably the World's Most Famous Unsolved (until 
May 1995) Mathematical Theorem  

    Author Glenn Masuchika  
  

138 Title 
Are We Spending Too Much on Print STEM Monographs? A Method and 
Analysis for Improving Monograph Allocations Based on Circulation 
Statistics 

    Author Jonathan Nabe 
  

139 Title 
Professional Development Needs of Science and Technology Librarians: 
Results of the 2012 SLA/PAM Professional Development Committee 
Survey  

    Author Nedelina Tchangalova  
  

140 Title 
Identifying Liaison Opportunities through Content Analysis: Academic 
Library Trends in the Ecological Society of America's Conference Program 

    Author Jamie L. Conklin  
  141 Title Data Driven Program Planning for GIS Instruction  

    Author Edith Scarletto  
  

142 Title A Blue Sky Exercise: Using a Visioning Event to Chart a Library's Future  

  
  Author 

James Agenbroad  
 

  

http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Meredith%2C+W%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Stiwinter%2C+K%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Li%2C+P%29
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.istl.org/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.istl.org/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.istl.org/
http://www.istl.org/13-summer/article2.html
http://www.istl.org/13-summer/article2.html
http://www.istl.org/13-summer/article2.html
http://www.istl.org/13-summer/refereed2.html
http://www.istl.org/13-summer/refereed2.html
http://www.istl.org/13-summer/refereed2.html
http://www.istl.org/13-summer/refereed4.html
http://www.istl.org/13-summer/tips.html


9 

 

143 Title Creative Destruction and Library Services 
    Author Alvin Hutchinson 
  

  
Journal of Digital Information  

  
  

Volume 13, Issue 1, 2012 

  144 Title DAR: A Modern Institutional Repository with a Scalability Twist  

    Author Youssef Mikhail, Noha Adly, Magdy Nagi  
  145 Title Document Viewers for Non-Born-Digital Files in DSpace 

    Author Elias Tzoc  
  146 Title Repository as a Service (RaaS)  

    Author Stuart Lewis, Kim Shepherd, Yin Yin Latt, Andrea Schweer, Adam Field  
  147 Title Chempound - a Web 2.0-inspired repository for physical science data  

    Author Sam Adams, Peter Murray-Rust  
  

148 Title Building a Community of Curatorial Practice at Penn State: A Case Study  

  
  Author 

Patricia Hswe, Michael J. Giarlo, Michelle Belden, Kevin Clair, Daniel 
Coughlin, Linda Klimczyk  

  
149 Title 

REDDNET and Digital Preservation in the Open Cloud: Research at Texas 
Tech University Libraries on Long-Term Archival Storage 

    Author James Brewer, Tracy Popp, Joy Perrin  
  150 Title CLIF: Moving repositories upstream in the content lifecycle  

    Author Simon Waddington, Richard Green, Chris Awre  
  151 Title Kindura: Repository services for researchers based on hybrid clouds  

  
  Author 

Simon Waddington, Jun Zhang, Gareth Knight, Mark Hedges, Jens Jensen, 
Roger Downing  

  
152 Title 

Beyond The Low Hanging Fruit: Data Services and Archiving at the 
University of New Mexico  

    Author Robert Olendorf, Steve Koch  
  

153 Title 
Building the Hydra Together: Enhancing Repository Provision through 
Multi-Institution Collaboration  

    Author Chris Awre, Tom Cramer  
  154 Title Cloud as Infrastructure at the Texas Digital Library  

    Author Peter Nuernberg, John Leggett, Mark McFarland  
  155 Title Sheer Curation of Experiments: Data, Process, Provenance  

    Author Mark Hedges, Tobias Blanke, Stella Fabiane, Gareth Knight, Eric Liao  
  

156 Title 
FISHNet: encouraging data sharing and reuse in the freshwater science 
community 

    Author Mark Hedges, Mike Haft, Gareth Knight  
  

157 Title 
Preserving and delivering audiovisual content integrating Fedora 
Commons and MediaMosa  

    Author Matteo Bertazzo, Angela Di Iorio  
  158 Title Visualizing Research Data Records for their Better Management  

  
  Author 

Alexander Ball, Mansur Darlington, Thomas Howard, Chris McMahon, 
Steve Culley  

  
  

Journal of Documentation 

  
  

Volume 69, Issue 6, 2013 

  159 Title The Knowledge Organization of DBpedia: A Case Study 
    Author Cristina Pattuelli, Sara Rubinow 
  

160 Title 
Digital Archiving as Information Production: Using Experts and Learners in 
the Design of Subject Access 

    Author Jonathan Foster, Steve Benford, Dominic Price 
  

161 Title 
Facets of DREaM: a Social Network Analysis exploring network 
development in the UK LIS research community 

    Author Louise Cooke, Hazel Hall 
  

162 Title 
Modeling the aesthetic axis of information organization frameworks, part 
1: Theoretical basis 

    Author Paul Ojennus, Joseph Timothy Tennis 
  

163 Title 
Modeling the aesthetic axis of information organization frameworks, part 
2: Case studies 

    Author Paul Ojennus, Joseph Timothy Tennis 
  

http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://journals.tdl.org/jodi
http://journals.tdl.org/jodi/index.php/jodi/article/view/5396
http://journals.tdl.org/jodi/index.php/jodi/article/view/5600
http://journals.tdl.org/jodi/index.php/jodi/article/view/5872
http://journals.tdl.org/jodi/index.php/jodi/article/view/5873
http://journals.tdl.org/jodi/index.php/jodi/article/view/5874
http://journals.tdl.org/jodi/index.php/jodi/article/view/5875
http://journals.tdl.org/jodi/index.php/jodi/article/view/5875
http://journals.tdl.org/jodi/index.php/jodi/article/view/5876
http://journals.tdl.org/jodi/index.php/jodi/article/view/5877
http://journals.tdl.org/jodi/index.php/jodi/article/view/5878
http://journals.tdl.org/jodi/index.php/jodi/article/view/5878
http://journals.tdl.org/jodi/index.php/jodi/article/view/5879
http://journals.tdl.org/jodi/index.php/jodi/article/view/5879
http://journals.tdl.org/jodi/index.php/jodi/article/view/5881
http://journals.tdl.org/jodi/index.php/jodi/article/view/5883
http://journals.tdl.org/jodi/index.php/jodi/article/view/5884
http://journals.tdl.org/jodi/index.php/jodi/article/view/5884
http://journals.tdl.org/jodi/index.php/jodi/article/view/5911
http://journals.tdl.org/jodi/index.php/jodi/article/view/5911
http://journals.tdl.org/jodi/index.php/jodi/article/view/5917


10 

 

164 Title The value of MARC data, or, Challenges of frbrisation 
    Author Trond Aalberg, Maja Žumer 
  

165 Title 
Exploring Manual and Automatic Query Formulation in Patent IR. Initial 
query construction and query generation process. 

    Author Preben Hansen, Anni Järvelin, Antti Järvelin 
  

  
  

  
  

Journal of Electronic Resources Librarianship  

  
  

Volume 25, Issue 3, 2013 

  166 Title Developing a Content Strategy for an Academic Library Website 
    Author Rebecca Blakiston  

  

167 Title 
Constitution and Enrichment of the Cousins Hereward Postcard Collection 
at the University of the West Indies Mona Library: Lessons Learned 

    Author Maureen Kerr-Campbell & Frances Salmon 
  

168 Title 
Mobile Devices and their use in Library Professional Practice: The Health 
Librarian and the iPad 

    Author Vicky Duncan, Maha Kumaran, Mê-Linh Lê & Susan Murphy 
  

  
  

  
  

Journal of Enterprise Information Management 

  
  

Volume 26, Issue 5, 2013 

  
169 Title 

Physician Virtual Community and Medical Decision-Making: mediating role 
of knowledge sharing 

    Author Anjum Razzaque, Tillal Eldabi, Akram Jalal-Karim 
  170 Title Trajectory Data Mining: Integrating Semantics 
    Author Ahmed Elragal, Nada El-Gendy 
  

171 Title 
DEVELOPMENT AND EVALUATION OF WIKI COLLABORATION SPACE FOR 
E-LEARNING 

  
  Author 

Vatcharaporn Esichaikul, Win Myint Aung, Clemens Bechter, Mariam 
Rehman 

  
172 Title 

Technology Adoption Model and a Road Map to Successful Implementation 
of ITIL 

    Author Norita Ahmad, Noha Tarek Amer, Faten Qutaifan, Azza Alhilali 
  

173 Title 
Business Improvement using Organisational goals, Riva technique and E-
Business Development stages: A Case Study Approach 

    Author Rasha Abd El Aziz, Rasha Fady 
  

174 Title 
ALIGNMENT OF LARGE PROJECT MANAGEMENT PROCESS TO BUSINESS 
STRATEGY: A REVIEW AND CONCEPTUAL FRAMEWORK 

    Author Turki Alsudiri, Wafi Al-Karaghouli, Tillal Eldabi 
  

  
  

  
  

Journal of Enterprise Information Management 

  
  

Volume 26, Issue 6, 2013 

  
175 Title 

THE ANTECEDENTS OF TRAVELLERS’ E-SATISFACTION AND INTENTION 
TO BUY AIRLINE TICKETS ONLINE: A CONCEPTUAL MODEL 

  
  Author 

Saleh Mohamed Fadel Bukhari, Ahmad Ghoneim, Charles Dennis, Bothina 
Jamjoom 

  176 Title ERP Institutionalisation: Exploring the Influential Factors 
    Author Azadeh Pishdad, Abrar Haider 
  

177 Title Empirically Assessing the Continued Applicability of the IUIPC Construct 

    Author Janice Sipior, Burke T. Ward, Regina Connolly 
  

178 Title 
THE EFFECT OF SOFT ICT CAPITAL ON INNOVATION PERFORMANCE OF 
GREEK FIRMS 

    Author Spyros Arvanitis, Euripides Loukis, Vasiliki Diamantopoulou 
  

179 Title 
PRIVACY BY DESIGN AND CUSTOMERS' PERCEIVED PRIVACY AND 
SECURITY CONCERNS IN THE SUCCESS OF E-COMMERCE 

    Author Ibraheem Mubarak Alharbi, Suzanne Zyngier, Christopher Hodkinson 
  180 Title SOA Adoption in E-banking 
    Author Nikolaos Basias, Marinos Themistocleous, Vicenzo Morabito 
  

  
  

  

http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Blakiston%2C+R%29


11 

 

  
Journal of Health Informatics in Developing Countries [JHIDC]  

  
  

Volume 7, Issue 2, 2013 

  

181 Title 
Notifiable Diseases: A Time and Geographic Analysis of Cases in Sri Lanka 
between 2005 and 2011: The Development of a High Fidelity Modeling 
Approach  

    Author Irosha PERERA, Estie KRUGER, Pubudu LIYANAGE, Marc TENNANT  
  

182 Title 
From Multiple Register to Family folder: The Transition of Data Collection 
and Reporting Tools for Health Extension Workers in Ethiopia  

    Author Zufan Abera DAMTEW, Amsalu Shiferaw MOGES  
  

  
  

  
  

Journal of Hospital Librarianship 

  
  

Volume 13, Issue 3, 2013 

  
183 Title 

Managing Mobile Devices in Hospitals: A Literature Review of BYOD 
Policies and Usage 

    Author Jennifer E. Moyer  

  
184 Title 

An Unusual Approach to Marketing E-Books: An Instructional Course on 
the Hospital's Learning Management System 

    Author Charlotte M. Sievert  

  
185 Title 

Managing and Revitalizing Your Career as a Medical Librarian: A 
Symposium Report 

    Author Tania P. Bardyn, Elizabeth Atcheson, Colleen Cuddy & Gerald J. Perry 
  186 Title A Suggested Book List for Hospital Libraries 
    Author Joan Yanicke  

  
187 Title 

Adapting to Change: A Survey of Evolving Job Descriptions in Medical 
Librarianship 

    Author Karen D. McMullen & Felicia Yeh 
  

  
  

  
  

Journal of Intellectual Capital 

  
  

Volume 14, Issue 4, 2013 

  
188 Title 

Investigating the Current State and Impact of the Intellectual Capital 
Academic Discipline 

    Author Alexander Serenko, Nick Bontis 
  

189 Title 
A theoretical framework for assessing managing and indexing the 
intellectual capital 

    Author Michele Grimaldi, Livio Cricelli, Francesco Rogo 
  

190 Title 
The role of causal maps in intellectual capital measurement and 
management 

    Author Marco Montemari, Christian Nielsen 
  

191 Title 
Value Added Intellectual Coefficient (VAIC): a methodological and critical 
review 

    Author Gianpaolo Iazzolino, Domenico Laise 
  192 Title The market-to-book value gap and the accounting fallacy 
    Author Giuseppe Marzo 
  193 Title National Intellectual Capital Assessment Models: A literature review 
    Author Romilio Labra, M.Paloma Sánchez 
  

194 Title An Intellectual Capital based differentiation theory of innovation practice. 

    Author John Dumay, Jim Rooney, Lisa Marini 
  195 Title Intellectual Capital Investments: Evidence from Panel VAR Analysis 
    Author Iuliia Naidenova, Petr Parshakov 
  196 Title Chinese and English Language versions: Intellectual Capital Disclosure 
    Author Likang Liao, Mary Low, Howard Davey 
  197 Title National Intellectual Capital Assessment Models: A literature review 
    Author Romilio Labra, M.Paloma Sánchez 
  

198 Title An Intellectual Capital based differentiation theory of innovation practice. 

    Author John Dumay, Jim Rooney, Lisa Marini 
  199 Title Intellectual Capital Investments: Evidence from Panel VAR Analysis 
    Author Iuliia Naidenova, Petr Parshakov 
  

http://www.jhidc.org/index.php/jhidc/article/view/101
http://www.jhidc.org/index.php/jhidc/article/view/101
http://www.jhidc.org/index.php/jhidc/article/view/101
http://www.jhidc.org/index.php/jhidc/article/view/102
http://www.jhidc.org/index.php/jhidc/article/view/102
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Moyer%2C+J+E%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Sievert%2C+C+M%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Yanicke%2C+J%29


12 

 

200 Title Chinese and English Language versions: Intellectual Capital Disclosure 
    Author Likang Liao, Mary Low, Howard Davey 
  

  
  

  
  

Journal of Knowledge Management 

  
  

Volume 17 Issue 5, 2013 

  201 Title Understanding and Managing Knowledge Loss 
    Author Abdelkader Daghfous, Omar Belkhoja, Linda C Angell 
  202 Title Do You Know Your Valuable Customers? 
    Author Stefan Wilhelm, Stefan Gueldenberg, Wolfgang Guettel 
  

203 Title 
Knowledge governance mechanisms and repatriate’s knowledge sharing: 
The mediating roles of motivation and opportunity 

    Author Ming-Chang Huang, Ya-Ping Chiu, Ting-Chun Lu 
  204 Title Managing Reverse Knowledge Flow in Multinational Corporations 
    Author Nishant Kumar 
  205 Title Embedded resources and knowledge transfer among R&D employees 
    Author Minhyung Kang, Byoungsoo Kim 
  206 Title Visualisation of the Organisation Knowledge Structure Evolution 
    Author Mario Štorga, Ali Mostashari, Tino Stankovic 
  207 Title Stairways to heaven: Implementing social media in organizations 
    Author Moria Levy 
  

208 Title 
Balancing Codification and Personalization for Knowledge Reuse: a Markov 
Decision Process Approach 

    Author Hongmei Liu, Kah-Hin Chai, James F. Nebus 
  

209 Title 
Meta-Analysis of Scientometric Research of Knowledge Management: 
Discovering the Identity of the Discipline 

    Author Alexander Serenko 
  

  
  

  
  

Journal of the Medical Library Association  

  
  

Volume 101, Issue 3, 2013 

  
210 Title 

Building Projects in Health Sciences Libraries: Spaces that support 
redefined roles of academic health sciences librarians 

    Author Jean P. Shipman, Joan M. Stoddart, Wayne J. Peay, Spencer S. Eccles 
  211 Title The effect of a clinical medical librarian on in-patient care outcomes  

  
  Author 

Julia M. Esparza, Runhua Shi, Jerry McLarty, Marianne Comegys, Daniel E. 
Banks 

  

212 Title 
Making the Critical Appraisal for Summaries of Evidence (CASE) for 
evidence-based medicine (EBM): critical appraisal of summaries of 
evidence  

    Author Margaret J. Foster, Suzanne Shurtz 
  213 Title Mapping the literature of health care chaplaincy  

  
  Author Emily Johnson, Diane Dodd-McCue, Alexander Tartaglia, Jennifer McDaniel 

  
214 Title 

Access of primary and secondary literature by health personnel in an 
academic health center: implications for open access  

  
  Author 

Lauren A. Maggio, Ryan M. Steinberg, Laura Moorhead, Bridget O'Brien, 
John Willinsky 

  
215 Title 

The impact of library instruction: do first-year medical students use 
library resources specifically highlighted during instructional sessions?  

    Author Ryan S. Rafferty 
  

  
  

  
  

Liber Quarterly : The Journal of European Research Libraries  

  
  

Volume 23, Issue 1, 2013 

  
216 Title 

Institutional Repositories and Open Access Initiatives in Bangladesh: A 
New Paradigm of Scholarly Communication  

    Author Md. Anwarul Islam, Rowshon Akter  
  

217 Title 
Dealing with maps: the identification of intellectual responsibilities and 
the application of relator codes 

    Author Sandra Domingues  
  

http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3738072/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3738078/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3738079/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3738079/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3738079/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3738080/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3738081/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3738081/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3738082/
http://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC3738082/
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://liber.library.uu.nl/
http://liber.library.uu.nl/index.php/lq/article/view/URN%3ANBN%3ANL%3AUI%3A10-1-114593
http://liber.library.uu.nl/index.php/lq/article/view/URN%3ANBN%3ANL%3AUI%3A10-1-114593
http://liber.library.uu.nl/index.php/lq/article/view/URN%3ANBN%3ANL%3AUI%3A10-1-114594
http://liber.library.uu.nl/index.php/lq/article/view/URN%3ANBN%3ANL%3AUI%3A10-1-114594


13 

 

218 Title 
Data Management in Scholarly Journals and Possible Roles for Libraries – 
Some Insights from EDaWaX  

    Author Sven Vlaeminck  
  

  
Library Hi Tech News 

  
  

Volume 30, Issue 6, 2013 

  
219 Title 

The evolution of research data: strategies for curation and data 
management 

    Author Carolyn Schubert, Yasmeen Shorish, Paul Frankel, Kelly Giles  
  

 
Keywords 

Academic libraries, Conferences, Data Management, Library services, 
Research data 

  
220 Title 

Using Web 2.0 technologies for communication, collaboration and 
community building: a Caribbean perspective 

    Author Beverley A. Wood  
  

 
Keywords  

Caribbean, Collaboration, Communication, Community building, Libraries, 
Web 2.0 

  221 Title Selection and use of KOHA software in two private Nigerian universities 
    Author Janet Ogbenege, Airen Adetimirin  
  

 
Keywords Computer software, Libraries, Nigeria, University library 

  
222 Title 

An assessment of the status of open access resources in Kenyan 
university libraries 

    Author Jotham Milimo Wasike  
  

 
Keywords  Library, Open access, Research, University 

  
  

  
  

  
Library Hi Tech News 

  
  

Volume 30, Issue 7, 2013 

  
223 Title 

An Instagram is worth a thousand words: an industry panel and audience 
Q&A 

    Author Wendy Abbott, Jessie Donaghey, Joanna Hare, Peta Hopkins  
  

 
Keywords  

Academic libraries, ALIA Info Online, Conference, Instagram, Libraries, 
Mobile technology, Photo sharing, Social media 

  
224 Title 

We are all aggregators (and publishers) now: how discovery tools 
empower libraries 

    Author Steven David Shapiro  
  

 
Keywords  

Academic libraries, Aggregators, Discovery services, Electronic resources, 
Institutional repositories, Publishers 

  225 Title Migrating to e-book: a study on perceived usefulness and ease of use 
    Author Malathi Letchumanan, Balakrishnan Muniandy  
  

 
Keywords  

ebook, Education, Electronic publishing, Information systems, Library 
services, Mathematics, Non-users, Partial least square, Technology 
acceptance model 

  
  

  
  

  
Library Review 

  
  

Volume 62, Issue 6-7, 2013 

  226 Title Brain drain in African academic libraries: a survey 
    Author Abiodun I. Ibraheem, Christopher Devine  
  

 
Keywords  

Academic libraries, Africa, Brain drain, Emigration, Librarians, Return 
programs 

  
227 Title 

Knowledge management competencies required among library and 
information science professionals: An Indian perspective 

    Author Mohammad Nazim, Bhaskar Mukherjee  
  

 
Keywords  

Academic libraries, Competences, India, Knowledge management, Library 
and information science education, Library and information science 
professionals, Skills 

  
228 Title Perception and use of social networking sites among university students 

    Author Samir N. Hamade  
  

 
Keywords  

Facebook, Internet use, Kuwait, Social media, Social networking, Twitter, 
Undergraduate students 
 

  

http://liber.library.uu.nl/index.php/lq/article/view/URN%3ANBN%3ANL%3AUI%3A10-1-114595
http://liber.library.uu.nl/index.php/lq/article/view/URN%3ANBN%3ANL%3AUI%3A10-1-114595


14 

 

229 Title Evaluating Indian newspaper web sites using Alexa Internet 
    Author Mohammad Hanief Bhat  
  

 
Keywords  Evaluation, India, Newspaper web site, Newspapers 

  
230 Title 

Interdisciplinary relations in some high-priority fields of science and 
technology: An analytical study 

    Author Mehri Sedighi  
  

 
Keywords  

Citation analysis, Co-authorship, Interdisciplinary relations, Scientific 
map, Scientometry 

  
231 Title 

Infrastructure needed for digital reference service (DRS) in university 
libraries: An exploratory survey in the Punjab, Pakistan 

    Author Amara Malik, Khalid Mahmood  
  

 
Keywords  Libraries, Pakistan, Reference service 

  
232 Title 

Good practice in an institutional repository service: case study of 
Strathprints 

    Author Anabel Bonilla-Calero  
  

 
Keywords  Database institutional, Open access, Repository institutional 

  
  

  
  

  
Medical Reference Services Quarterly  

  
  

Volume 32, Issue 3, 2013 

  

233 Title 
Building and Evaluating an Informatics Tool to Facilitate Analysis of a 
Biomedical Literature Search Service in an Academic Medical Center 
Library 

  
  Author 

Elizabeth G. Hinton, Sandra Oelschlegel, Cynthia J. Vaughn, J. Michael 
Lindsay, Sachiko M. Hurst & Martha Earl 

  234 Title Using the ADDIE Model in Designing Library Instruction 
    Author Sarah Reinbold 

  
235 Title 

Sustaining Librarian Vitality: Embedded Librarianship Model for Health 
Sciences Libraries 

    Author Lin Wu & Misa Mi 
  

236 Title 
Using NLM Exhibits and Events to Engage Library Users and Reach the 
Community 

  
  Author 

Beth Auten, Hannah F. Norton, Michele R. Tennant, Mary E. Edwards, 
Nina Stoyan-Rosenzweig & Matthew Daley 

  
237 Title 

Lessons Learned: Year-by-Year Improvement of a Required Information 
Competency Course 

    Author Carol A. Powell & Emily C. Ginier 
  

238 Title 
Efficacy of Screen-Capture Tutorials in Literature Search Training: A Pilot 
Study of a Research Method 

    Author Catherine Boden, Christine J. Neilson & J. X Seaton 
  

239 Title 
A Preliminary Analysis of Library Holdings as Compared to the Basic 
Resources for Pharmacy Education List 

    Author K.T.L.V. Vaughan & Rachel C. Lerner 
  

  
  

  
  

Music Reference Services Quarterly  

  
  

Volume 16, Issue 3, 2013 

  
240 Title 

The Edition-Literate Singer: Edition Selection as an Information Literacy 
Competency 

    Author Rachel E. Scott  

  
241 Title 

The LCC Number of the Beast: A Guide to Metal Music and Resources for 
Librarians 

    Author Michael Pierry  

  
242 Title 

“In Case of Sudden Death, Burn This”: The Simon Bucharoff Collection at 
the University of North Texas Music Library 

    Author Maristella Feustle 

  
  

New Library World 

  
  

Volume 114, Issue 9-10, 2013 

  
243 Title 

Reading and learning from screens versus print: a study in changing 
habits Part 2. 

    Author Judith Stoop, Paulien Kreutzer, Joost G. Kircz 
  

http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Reinbold%2C+S%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Scott%2C+R+E%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Pierry%2C+M%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Feustle%2C+M%29


15 

 

244 Title Library Systems Documentation: Pulling it Together with SharePoint 
    Author Jennifer Diffin, John Coogan, Li Fu 
  245 Title Current Trends in UK University Libraries 
    Author Susan Hurst 
  246 Title Succession Planning at Notre Dame: Issues for Librarians 
    Author Cristina Gonzalez 
  

247 Title 
Croatian school libraries on Facebook: meeting the needs of young library 
users 

    Author Ivana Hebrang Grgic 
  248 Title Will You be My Friend? Social Networking in the Workplace 
    Author Darcy Del Bosque 
  249 Title The "Bookless" Curriculum and the Academic Library 
    Author Bruce Massis 
  250 Title LILAC Conference 2013 
    Author Emma J Thompson 
  

  
New Review of Academic Librarianship  

  
  

Volume 19, Issue 2, 2013 

  251 Title Academic Libraries and the Student Journey 
    Author Margaret Weaver  

  
252 Title 

Student Journey Work: A Review of Academic Library Contributions to 
Student Transition and Success 

    Author Margaret Weaver  

  
253 Title 

Academic Library Collaboration in Supporting Students Pre-Induction: The 
Head Start Project 

    Author James Fraser, Karen Shaw & Sarah Ruston 
  

254 Title 
Placing the Library at the Heart of Plagiarism Prevention: The University 
of Bradford Experience 

    Author Sarah George, Anne Costigan & Maria O’hara 
  

255 Title 
Listening to Students: Customer Journey Mapping at Birmingham City 
University Library and Learning Resources 

    Author Judith Andrews & Eleanor Eade 
  

256 Title 
Employability Skills, The Student Path, and The Role of The Academic 
Library and Partners 

    Author Gwyneth Tyrer, Joanne Ives & Charlotte Corke 
  

257 Title Developing Professional Services Staff to Enhance The Student Experience 

    Author John Trantom & Will Reid 
  

258 Title 
We Said … We Did!: A Partnership Approach to Developing Library and 
Student Support Services 

    Author Leo Appleton & Paul Abernethy 
  

  
  

  
  

New Review of Children's Literature and Librarianship 

  
  

Volume 19, Issue 2, 2013 

  259 Title Adolescent Self-Harm Behavior And Choke By Diana López 
    Author Amy Cummins & Polet Garza 
  

260 Title “Did you Feel as if you Hated People?”: Emotional Literacy Through Fiction 

    Author Maria Nikolajeva 

  

261 Title 
The IFLA Sister Libraries Program – an Evaluation of the Development, 
Challenges, and Progress in the First Two Years of an International 
Network 

    Author Carolynn Rankin 

  
262 Title 

Prejudice and Stereotypes Revealed Through Reader Responses in Pre-
School Students 

    Author Raquel C. Cuperman  

  
263 Title 

Considerations of how Children Think: Danish Responses to the 
International Children's Digital Library 

    Author Marianne Martens  

  

http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Weaver%2C+M%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Weaver%2C+M%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Nikolajeva%2C+M%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Rankin%2C+C%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Cuperman%2C+R+C%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Martens%2C+M%29


16 

 

264 Title 
History in Children's Historical Fiction: A Test Case with the Baker Street 
Irregulars 

    Author Dominic Cheetham  

  
  

North Carolina Libraries  

  
  

Volume 71, Issue 1, 2013 

  
265 Title 

Charles Adams and the Controversy over Use of the Woman’s College 
Library in Segregated North Carolina 

    Author Erin Lawrimore  
  266 Title Transparency Means Greater Payoff in a Planning Process 
    Author Eric Shoaf  
  

267 Title 
Library Services to Inmates in the Rural County Jails of Western North 
Carolina 

    Author Gillian D Ellern, Karen Mason  
  268 Title The Continuing Cautionary Tale of Creative Writing ETDs 
    Author William Joseph Thomas, Cynthia Shirkey  
  269 Title North Carolina Books Spring/Summer 2013 
    Author Eileen McGrath  
  270 Title Wired to the Word - Windows 8 
    Author Ralph L Scott  
  271 Title Lagniappe: Joyner Library’s Cold War and Internal Security Collection 
    Author Joseph Thomas  
  

  
OCLC Systems & Services 

  
  

Volume 29, Issue 4, 2013 

  272 Title A Public Trust: Libraries and Data Curation 
    Author Norm Medeiros 
  273 Title The Art and Science of Data Curation 
    Author Robert Fox 
  274 Title Learning, adaptation, and digital libraries 
    Author Frank Cervone 
  275 Title Usability Testing in Libraries: Methods, Limitations, and Implications 
    Author Jennifer Emanuel 
  

276 Title 
2012 Survey of the Preservation, Management, and Use of Audiovisual 
Media in European Higher Education Institutions 

    Author Andy Stauder 
  

277 Title 
Coping with the Storm: Automating Name Authority Record Updates and 
Bibliographic File Maintenance 

    Author Lucas Mak 
  

  
Online Information Review 

  
  

Volume 37, Issue 5, 2013 

  
278 Title 

Web Analytics of user path tracing and a novel algorithm for generating 
recommendations in Open Journal Systems 

    Author Behnam Taraghi, Martin Grossegger, Martin Ebner, Andreas Holzinger 
  

279 Title 
A study of the continuous usage intention of social software in the context 
of instant messaging 

    Author Jinwon Hong, One-Ki (Daniel) Lee, Woojong Suh 
  

280 Title 
User acceptance of location-based social networking services: an 
extended perspective of perceived value 

    Author Jieun Yu, Hangjung Zo, Mun Kee Choi, Andrew P. Ciganek 
  

281 Title 
Bridging indistinct relationships and online loyalty: evidence from online 
interest-based communities 

    Author Chun-Der Chen, Edward C. S. Ku 
  

282 Title 
Online gift searching: gift-giving orientations and perceived benefits of 
searching 

    Author Shih-Ping Jeng 
  

283 Title 
A set of metrics to assess stakeholder engagement and social legitimacy 
on a corporate Facebook page 

  
  Author 

Enrique Bonsón, Melinda Ratkai 
 

  

http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Cheetham%2C+D%29
http://www.doaj.org/doaj?func=further&passMe=http://www.ncl.ecu.edu/index.php/NCL


17 

 

284 Title 
User satisfaction with portals: testing for factorial validity and invariance 
across age groups 

    Author Misook Heo 
  

285 Title 
Captive Audience: The Telecom Industry and Monopoly Power In the New 
Gilded Age 

    Author Colin Steele 
  286 Title The Demon of Writing: Powers and Failures of Paperwork 
    Author Lyn Gorman 
  

287 Title 
Ethical Behaviour in the e-Classroom: What the Online Student Needs to 
Know 

    Author Alireza Isfandyari-Moghaddam 
  288 Title Net Work: Ethics and Values in Web Design 
    Author Mae Keary 
  

  
Portal: Libraries and the Academy 

  
  

Volume 13, Issue 3, 2013 

  
289 Title 

Abraham Lincoln, Management Guru! Lessons for Library Leadership on 
Resilience, True Grit, and Bouncing Forward  

    Author Gillian M. McCombs  

  
290 Title 

Experiences of the Student Population at an Urban University: How Do 
They Use a Joint Library?  

    Author Valeria E. Molteni, Crystal Goldman, Enora Oulc’hen 
  

291 Title 
Talking About Information Literacy: The Mediating Role of Discourse in a 
College Writing Classroom  

    Author Wendy Holliday, Jim Rogers  
  292 Title Expanding Library Support of Faculty Research: Exploring Readiness  

    Author Jeanne M. Brown, Cory Tucker 
  

293 Title 
Unintended Consequences: New Materialist Perspectives on Library 
Technologies and the Digital Record  

    Author Marlene Manoff  

  294 Title Tag, You’re It: Enhancing Access to Graphic Novels  

    Author Wendy West  

  
  

Program: electronic library and information systems 

  
  

Volume 47, Issue 4, 2013 

  

295 Title 
EVALUATION OF LIBRARIANSHIP AND ICT SKILLS OF LIBRARY AND 
INFORMATION PROFESSIONALS WORKING IN THE ENGINEERING 
COLLEGE LIBRARIES IN KARNATAKA,INDIA: A SURVEY 

    Author SHIVAPUTRAPPA FAKKIRAPPA KATTIMANI, Ramesh R. Naik 
  

296 Title 
The impact of IT infrastructures on Iranian nurses’ and students’ health 
information-seeking strategies 

  
  Author 

Mehdi Kahouei, Hassan Babamohamadi, Soheila Sadat Ghazavi shariat 
panahi, Jamileh Mahdizadeh 

  

297 Title 
The development of an institutional repository at the Aquaculture 
Department of the Southeast Asian Fisheries Development Center, 
Philippines 

  
  Author 

Stephen Biaco Alayon, Elvi Santillan Nemiz, Daryl Lustracion Superio, 
Jesserylle Garvilles de la Peña, Luisa Gadot Pacino 

  

298 Title 
Open source, open minds?: An investigation into attitudes towards open 
source library management systems in UK higher education libraries 

    Author John Dalling, Pauline Rafferty 
  

299 Title 
Educational use of smart phone technology: A survey of mobile phone 
application use by undergraduate university students 

    Author Catharine Reese Bomhold 
  

300 Title 
Search engines and their Search Strategies: The Effective Use by Indian 
Academics 

    Author B T Sampath Kumar, G T Kumar 
  

  
  

  

  

 

 

  

http://muse.jhu.edu/journals/portal_libraries_and_the_academy/v013/13.3.mccombs.html
http://muse.jhu.edu/journals/portal_libraries_and_the_academy/v013/13.3.mccombs.html
http://muse.jhu.edu/results?section1=author&search1=Gillian%20M.%20McCombs
http://muse.jhu.edu/journals/portal_libraries_and_the_academy/v013/13.3.molteni.html
http://muse.jhu.edu/journals/portal_libraries_and_the_academy/v013/13.3.molteni.html
http://muse.jhu.edu/journals/portal_libraries_and_the_academy/v013/13.3.holliday.html
http://muse.jhu.edu/journals/portal_libraries_and_the_academy/v013/13.3.holliday.html
http://muse.jhu.edu/journals/portal_libraries_and_the_academy/v013/13.3.brown.html
http://muse.jhu.edu/journals/portal_libraries_and_the_academy/v013/13.3.manoff.html
http://muse.jhu.edu/journals/portal_libraries_and_the_academy/v013/13.3.manoff.html
http://muse.jhu.edu/results?section1=author&search1=Marlene%20Manoff
http://muse.jhu.edu/journals/portal_libraries_and_the_academy/v013/13.3.west.html
http://muse.jhu.edu/results?section1=author&search1=Wendy%20West


18 

 

Public Library Quarterly  

  
Volume 32, Issue 3, 2013 

  301 Title Resource Description and Access and Ohio Public Libraries 
    Author Frank P. Lambert, Roman S. Panchyshyn & Sevim McCutcheon 
  

302 Title Older Adults and the Public Library: The Impact of the Boomer Generation 

    Author Renee Bennett-Kapusniak 

  303 Title Collaborative Libraries: Can We Do and Measure “Things” Differently? 
    Author Mark Norman  

  304 Title Inclusive Information for Trans* Persons 
    Author Fiona M. Jardine 

  305 Title Knowing Communities: A Review of Community Assessment Literature 
    Author Adriana McCleer 

  
  

Reference Services Review 

  
  

Volume 41, Issue 3, 2013 

  
306 Title 

Trends in the literature on library instruction and information literacy, 
2001-2010 

    Author Claudene Sproles, Robert Detmering, Anna Marie Johnson  
  

 
Keywords  

Empirical research, Information, Information literacy, Libraries, Library 
instruction 

  307 Title Assessing scholarly communication and research data training needs 
    Author Megan M. Bresnahan, Andrew M. Johnson  
  

 
Keywords  

Data curation, Data management, Professional development, Research 
data management, Reskilling, Scholarly communication, Training, Training 
needs, Training needs assessment 

  308 Title Reference services for the deaf and hard of hearing 
    Author Michael Saar, Helena Arthur-Okor  
  

 
Keywords  

Academic libraries, ADA, Communication preferences, Deaf, Disability 
services, Hard of hearing, Libraries, Library services, Reference services 

  

309 Title 
Information literacy competency of post graduate students at Haryana 
Agricultural University and impact of instruction initiatives: A pilot survey 

    Author Devendra Singh, Manoj K. Joshi  
  

 
Keywords  

Agriculture university, Assessment, Information, Information literacy 
competency, Post graduate students, Postgraduates, Students, 
Universities 

  310 Title Hearing stories, not keywords: teaching contextual readers' advisory 
    Author Keren Dali  
  

 
Keywords  

Appeal elements, Library studies, LIS education, Readers, Readers' 
advisory, Readers advisory services, Reading, Reading experience 

  311 Title Navigating circular library stacks: a case study on signage 
    Author Amy F. Stempler  
  

 
Keywords  

Academic libraries, Circulating collections, Libraries, Library signage, 
Stacks management 

  312 Title Using secret shopping to assess student assistant training 
    Author Sarah J. Hammill, Eduardo Fojo  
  

 
Keywords  

Customer service, Libraries, Mystery shoppers, Secret shopping, Student 
training, Training, Training assessment 

  313 Title Using student questions to direct information literacy workshops 
    Author Katherine Hanz, Jessica Lange  
  

 
Keywords  

Academic libraries, Best practice, Information literacy, Instructional 
design, Instructional strategy, Library instruction 

  
314 Title 

Student perceptions of academic and social effects of working in a 
university library 

    Author Heather A. Jacobson, Kristen S. Shuyler  
  

 
Keywords 

Academic libraries, Academic success, Perceptions, Student workers, 
Students 
 
 

  

http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Bennett%5C-Kapusniak%2C+R%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Norman%2C+M%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Jardine%2C+F+M%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28McCleer%2C+A%29


19 

 

315 Title Copyright in light of ethics 
    Author George J. Aulisio  
  

 
Keywords  

Academic libraries, Copyright, Ethics, Fair use, Professional standards, 
Reference 

  316 Title Academic libraries in the age of MOOCs 
    Author Kerry Wu  
  

 
Keywords  

Academic libraries, Coursera, Higher education, Librarians, Massive Open 
Online Courses, Online education, Online learning, Udacity 

  
  

  
  

  
Science & Technology Libraries  

  
  

Volume 32, Issue 3, 2013 

  317 Title Profiles in Science for Science Librarians: Anthony S. Fauci, M.D. 
    Author Tony Stankus  

  
318 Title 

Reviews of Science for Science Librarians: Rare Earth Elements, An 
Overview for Librarians 

    Author Meredith Ayers  

  

319 Title 
What Should Science Reference Librarians Do with Books Classified as 
Science That Aren't Science: Revisiting the Well-Known Worlds in Collision 
by Immanuel Velikovsky as a Case Study 

    Author Philip Barnett  

  
320 Title 

Using In-class Structured Exercises to Teach SciFinder to Chemistry 
Students 

    Author Ignacio J. Ferrer-Vinent 

  321 Title Finding Data Sets for Patrons 
    Author Maura L. Valentino 

  

322 Title 
A Comparison of the Citation Patterns of Doctoral Students in Chemistry 
versus Chemical Engineering at Mississippi State University, 2002–2011 

    Author Li Zhang 

  
  

Scientometrics 

  
  

Volume 96, Issue 2, 2013 

  
323 Title 

Correlations between bibliometrics and peer evaluation for all disciplines: 
the evaluation of Brazilian scientists  

    Author Jacques Wainer, Paula Vieira  
  

324 Title 
Are more senior academics really more research productive than junior 
academics? Evidence from Australian law schools  

    Author Vinod Mishra, Russell Smyth  
  

325 Title 
Technological collaboration patterns in solar cell industry based on patent 
inventors and assignees analysis  

  
  Author Xiao-Ping Lei, Zhi-Yun Zhao, Xu Zhang, Dar-Zen Chen, Mu-Hsuan Huang…  

  
326 Title 

Heterogeneity of collaboration and its relationship with research impact in 
a biomedical field  

    Author María Bordons, Javier Aparicio, Rodrigo Costas  
  

327 Title Predicting author h-index using characteristics of the co-author network  

    Author Christopher McCarty, James W. Jawitz, Allison Hopkins, Alex Goldman  
  

328 Title 
Careers in science: policy issues according to Nature and Science 
editorials  

    Author Cathelijn J. F. Waaijer  

  

329 Title 
Introducing ‘facilitymetrics’: a first review and analysis of commonly used 
measures of scientific leadership among synchrotron radiation facilities 
worldwide  

    Author Olof Hallonsten  

  
330 Title 

Disparities in publication patterns by gender, race and ethnicity based on 
a survey of a random sample of authors  

  
  Author Allison L. Hopkins, James W. Jawitz, Christopher McCarty, Alex Goldman…  

  

http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Stankus%2C+T%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Ayers%2C+M%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Barnett%2C+P%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Ferrer%5C-Vinent%2C+I+J%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Valentino%2C+M+L%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Zhang%2C+L%29
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0969-9
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0969-9
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0886-3
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0886-3
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0944-x
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0944-x
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0890-7
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0890-7
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0933-0
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0958-z
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0958-z
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Cathelijn+J.+F.+Waaijer%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0945-9
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0945-9
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0945-9
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Olof+Hallonsten%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0893-4
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0893-4


20 

 

331 Title 
A comparison of citation contexts between natural sciences and social 
sciences and humanities  

    Author Yu-Wei Chang  

  332 Title Retraction of global scientific publications from 2001 to 2010  

    Author Tianwei He  
  333 Title On the correction of the h-index for career length  
    Author L. Egghe  
  

334 Title 
The impact of misconduct on the published medical and non-medical 
literature, and the news media  

    Author Minghua Zhang, Michael L. Grieneisen  
  

335 Title 
A quantitative approach to recommend promising technologies for SME 
innovation: a case study on knowledge arbitrage from LCD to solar cell  

    Author Woondong Yeo, Seonho Kim, Byoung-Youl Coh, Jaewoo Kang  
  336 Title Comprehensive geometrical interpretation of h-type indices  

    Author Yu Liu, Wei Zuo, Ying Gao, Yanhong Qiao  
  

337 Title 
Two simple new bibliometric indexes to better evaluate research in 
disciplines where publications typically receive less citations  

    Author Giovanni Anania,  

  338 Title h-Type hybrid centrality measures for weighted networks  

    Author Alireza Abbasi  

  
339 Title Research output analysis of municipal solid waste: a case study of China  

    Author Lie Yang, Zhulei Chen, Ting Liu, Rui Wan, Jia Wang, Wengang Xie  
  

340 Title 
Reverse-engineering conference rankings: what does it take to make a 
reputable conference?  

    Author Peep Küngas, Siim Karus, Svitlana Vakulenko, Marlon Dumas…  
  

  
  

  
  

Scientometrics 

  
  

Volume 96, Issue 3, 2013 

  341 Title Do second-order similarities provide added-value in a hybrid approach?  

    Author Bart Thijs, Edgar Schiebel, Wolfgang Glänzel  
  342 Title Cluttered writing: adjectives and adverbs in academia  

    Author Adam Okulicz-Kozaryn  

  
343 Title Author name disambiguation in scientific collaboration and mobility cases  

    Author Jiang Wu, Xiu-Hao Ding  
  

344 Title 
Source normalized indicators of citation impact: an overview of different 
approaches and an empirical comparison  

    Author Ludo Waltman, Nees Jan van Eck  
  

345 Title 
A bibliometric analysis of global laparoscopy research trends during 1997–
2011  

    Author Yang Cao, Sixing Zhou, Guobin Wang  
  

346 Title 
Statistics for the dynamic analysis of scientometric data: the evolution of 
the sciences in terms of trajectories and regimes  

    Author Loet Leydesdorff  

  
347 Title Graph-based algorithms for ranking researchers: not all swans are white!  

    Author Xiaorui Jiang, Xiaoping Sun, Hai Zhuge  
  

348 Title 
International collaboration in scientific publishing: the case of West Africa 
(2001–2010)  

    Author Eustache Mêgnigbêto  

  349 Title Year-based h-type indicators  

    Author Dilruba Mahbuba, Ronald Rousseau  
  350 Title Economic statistics and scientometrics  

    Author Cornelis A. van Bochove  

  
351 Title 

Scaling of patenting with urban population size: evidence from global 
metropolitan areas  

    Author J. Lobo, D. Strumsky, J. Rothwell  
  

http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0956-1
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0956-1
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Yu-Wei+Chang%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0906-3
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0920-5
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0920-5
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0935-y
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0935-y
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0916-1
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0951-6
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0951-6
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Giovanni+Anania%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0959-y
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Alireza+Abbasi%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0982-z
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0938-8
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0938-8
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0896-1
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0937-9
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Adam+Okulicz-Kozaryn%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0978-8
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0913-4
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0913-4
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0942-z
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0942-z
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0917-0
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0917-0
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Loet+Leydesdorff%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0943-y
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0963-2
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0963-2
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Eustache+M%C3%AAgnigb%C3%AAto%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0934-z
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0960-5
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Cornelis+A.+van+Bochove%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0970-3
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0970-3


21 

 

352 Title 
Bibliometrics evaluation of research performance in 
pharmacology/pharmacy: China relative to ten representative countries  

    Author Zuo-Qi Ding, Jian-Ping Ge, Xiao-Ming Wu, Xiao-Nan Zheng  
  353 Title On bibliographic networks  

    Author Vladimir Batagelj, Monika Cerinšek  
  354 Title Scientometric assessment of engineering in Malaysians universities  

    Author Muzammil Tahira, Rose Alinda Alias,  
  

355 Title 
Principal parameters affecting R&D exploitation of nanotechnology 
research: a case for Korea  

    Author Young-Don Cho, Hoo-Gon Choi  
  356 Title Limited validity of equations to predict the future h index  

    Author Miguel A. García-Pérez  

  357 Title Resilience thinking: a bibliometric analysis of socio-ecological research  

    Author Li Xu, Dora Marinova  
  

358 Title Comments on “a bibliometric study of earthquake research: 1900–2010”  

    Author Yuh-Shan Ho  

  
359 Title 

Replies to comments on “a bibliometric study of earthquake research: 
1900–2010”  

    Author Xingjian Liu, F. Benjamin Zhan, Song Hong, Beibei Niu, Yaolin Liu  
  

  
  

  
  

Sprouts : Working Papers on Information Systems 

  
  

2013 

  
360 Title 

Problem-Based Learning for a Lean Six Sigma Course, University of 
Dallas, USA. 

    Author Sue Conger, Rich Miller  
  361 Title The Vision of the Internet of Military Things (IoMT)  

    Author Djamaa, B., Witty, R.  
  

362 Title 
Exploring Broadband Enabled Smart eEnvironment: Wireless Sensor 
(Mesh) Network.  

    Author Offor, P. I.  
  363 Title The Key Functions and Best Practices of Software Product Management.  

    Author Sudhakar, G.P.  
  

  
Technical Services Quarterly  

  
  

Volume 30, Issue 4, 2013 

  
364 Title 

A Skeptic's View of Patron-Driven Acquisitions: Is it Time to ask the 
Tough Questions? 

    Author Jean-Mark Sens & Anthony J. Fonseca 
  

365 Title 
Expanding the Role of Technical Services Librarians in Community 
Outreach: A Successful Program in Achieving Synergy 

    Author Kylie Chan & Lolita Kwok 
  366 Title Poor Man's Preservation: Mold Remediation on a Budget 
    Author Julie Mosbo  

  
367 Title 

Trending Tech Services: Metadata use in Everyday Situations: What Does 
it Mean for Libraries? 

    Author Erik Mitchell  

  
  

Bottom Line: Managing Library Finances, The 

  
  

Volume 26, Issue 3, 2013 

  368 Title Is the Chain of Command Working for You? 
    Author Michael A Crumpton 
  369 Title Running on empty: the day the earth shook 
    Author Anthony McMullen 
  370 Title Library Leadership Column Developing a Vision for the Library 
    Author Gary Fitsimmons 
  371 Title Weeding Worries, Part 1: Books 
    Author Terrance Luther Cott 
  372 Title Library Manager's Notebook 
  

  Author 
Robert Howard Kieserman 
 

  

http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0968-x
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0968-x
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0940-1
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0961-4
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0974-z
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0974-z
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0979-7
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Miguel+A.+Garc%C3%ADa-P%C3%A9rez%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-013-0957-0
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0915-2
http://link.springer.com/search?facet-author=%22Yuh-Shan+Ho%22
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0914-3
http://link.springer.com/article/10.1007/s11192-012-0914-3
http://sprouts.aisnet.org/13-1/
http://sprouts.aisnet.org/13-1/
http://sprouts.aisnet.org/13-4/
http://sprouts.aisnet.org/13-3/
http://sprouts.aisnet.org/13-3/
http://sprouts.aisnet.org/13-2/
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Mosbo%2C+J%29
http://www.tandfonline.com/action/doSearch?action=runSearch&type=advanced&searchType=journal&result=true&prevSearch=%2Bauthorsfield%3A%28Mitchell%2C+E%29


22 

 

373 Title Deliberations from a Dean 
    Author Ann M. Watson 
  

374 Title 
Tough Decisions: Phasing Out a Popular Option to Maintain Overall 
Service Viability 

    Author Kevin Herrera 
  375 Title PREDICTING DEMAND FOR INTER-LIBRARY LOAN REQUESTS 
    Author Mohammad Ahmadi, Parthasarati Dileepan, Sarla R. Murgai 
  

  
  

  
  

Electronic Library, The 

  
  

Volume 31, Issue 5, 2013 

  
376 Title 

THE ROLE OF PERSONAL DIGITAL LIBRARY IN SUPPORTING RESEARCH 
COLLABORATION 

    Author Navid Aghakhani, Fatemeh Lagzian, Bidyut Hazarika 
  

377 Title 
Designing for Specialized Visual Domains: A Preparatory Qualitative 
Analysis for a Digital Collection in the Book Arts 

    Author Dan Albertson, Amanda Haldy 
  

378 Title 
The influence of open access on journal cancellations in university 
libraries in South Africa 

    Author Ruth Geraldine Hoskins 
  

379 Title 
Technical assessment of Greenstone toward development of Digital 
libraries in Iran 

    Author Azad Paknejad 
  

380 Title 
Feasibility of adaptation of open source ILS for libraries in Kenya. A 
practical evaluation 

    Author Beatrice Adera Amollo 
  

381 Title 
Digitising library resources and building digital repositories in the 
University of Malawi Libraries 

    Author Patrick Mapulanga 
  

382 Title 
Value of a manageable research life cycle for LIS: a cancer library 
exploring the needs of clinicians and researchers as example 

    Author Ina Fourie, Suzanne Bakker 
  383 Title Blogging in context: reviewing the academic library blogosphere 
    Author Rachel Adams 
  384 Title Do you Web 2.0? Public libraries and social networking 
    Author Ina Fourie 
  385 Title Powering search: the role of thesauri in new information environments 
    Author Ina Fourie 
  386 Title Grassroots library advocacy 
    Author Philip Calvert 
  

387 Title 
The Embedded Librarian: innovative strategies for taking knowledge 
where it’s needed 

    Author Peter Lund 
  388 Title Research methods in information 
    Author Philip Calvert 
  

  
The Information Society: An International Journal  

  
  

Volume 29, Issue 4, 2013 

  
389 Title The Software Piracy Decision-Making Process of Chinese Computer Users 

    Author Ricky Y. K. Chan, Katherine H. Y. Ma & Y. H. Wong 
  390 Title Counterfeiting and Cybercrime: Stakes and Challenges 
    Author Franck Guarnieri & Eric Przyswa 
  

  
  

  

  

Theological Librarianship: An Online Journal of the American 

Theological Library Association 

  
  

Volume 6, Issue 2, 2013 

  
391 Title 

The Perennial Question and a Radical Response: The Student 
Bibliographer Program in the Vanderbilt Divinity Library  

    Author Eileen Crawford  
  

https://journal.atla.com/ojs/index.php/theolib/article/view/273
https://journal.atla.com/ojs/index.php/theolib/article/view/273


23 

 

392 Title 
A Remarkable Collection of Rare Scriptures in a Small University Library 
Setting 

    Author Teresa Cardin Ellis  
  393 Title The Church Club of New York Library  

    Author Jacqueline H. Rider  
  

394 Title 
Reading and E-reading for Academic Work: Patterns and Preferences in 
Theological Studies and Religion  

    Author Timothy Dwight Lincoln  
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://journal.atla.com/ojs/index.php/theolib/article/view/298
https://journal.atla.com/ojs/index.php/theolib/article/view/298
https://journal.atla.com/ojs/index.php/theolib/article/view/296
https://journal.atla.com/ojs/index.php/theolib/article/view/293
https://journal.atla.com/ojs/index.php/theolib/article/view/293


24 

 

Keywords 
Article 

Numbers 

Academic libraries 

219, 223, 
224, 226, 
227, 308, 
311, 313, 
314, 315, 
316  

Academic success 314 

ADA 308 

Africa 226 

Aggregators 224 

Agriculture university 309 

ALIA Info Online 223 

Appeal elements 310 

Assessment 309 

Best practice 313 

Brain drain 226 

Caribbean 220 

Circulating collections 311 

Citation analysis 230 

Co-authorship 230 

Collaboration  220 

Communication 220 

Communication 
preferences 

308 

Community building 220 

Competences 227 

Computer software 221 

Conference 223 

Conferences 219 

Copyright 315 

Coursera 316 

Customer service 312 

Data curation 307 

Data Management 219, 307 

Database institutional 232 

Deaf 308 

Disability services 308 

Discovery services 224 

ebook 225 

Education 225 

Electronic publishing 225 

Electronic resources 224 

Emigration 226 

Empirical research 306 

Ethics 315 

Evaluation 229 

Facebook 228 

Fair use 315 

Hard of hearing 308 

Keywords 
Article 

Numbers 

Higher education 316 

India 227, 229 

Information 306, 309 

Information literacy 306, 313 

Information literacy 
competency 

309 

Information systems 225 

Instagram 223 

Institutional 
repositories 

224 

Instructional design 313 

Instructional strategy 313 

Interdisciplinary 
relations 

230 

Internet use 228 

Knowledge 
management 

227 

Kuwait 228 

Librarians 226, 316 

Libraries 

220, 221, 
223, 231, 
306, 308, 
311, 312 

Library 222 

Library and information 
science education 

227 

Library and information 
science professionals 

227 

Library instruction 306, 313 

Library services 
219, 225, 
308  

Library signage 311 

Library studies 310 

LIS education 310 

Massive Open Online 
Courses 

316 

Mathematics 225 

Mobile technology 223 

Mystery shoppers 312 

Newspaper web site 229 

Newspapers 229 

Nigeria 221 

Non-users 225 

Online education 316 

Online learning 316 

Open access 222, 232 

Pakistan 231 

Partial least square 225 

Perceptions 314 

Photo sharing 223 

Post graduate students 309 



25 

 

Keywords 
Article 

Numbers 

Postgraduates 309 

Professional 
development 

307 

Professional standards 315 

Publishers 224 

Readers 310 

Readers' advisory 310 

Readers advisory 
services 

310 

Reading 310 

Reading experience 310 

Reference 315 

Reference service 231 

Reference services 308 

Repository institutional 232 

Research 222 

Research data 219 

Research data 
management 

307 

Reskilling 307 

Return programs 226 

Scholarly 
communication 

307 

Scientific map 230 

Scientometry 230 

Secret shopping 312 

Skills 227 

Social media 223, 228 

Social networking 228 

Stacks management 311 

Student training 312 

Student workers 314 

Students 309, 314 

Technology acceptance 
model 

225 

Training 307, 312 

Training assessment 312 

Training needs 307 

Training needs 
assessment 

307 

Twitter 228 

Udacity 316 

Undergraduate 
students 

228 

Universities 309 

University 222 

University library 221 

Web 2.0 220 

 

 


